
Havana CUSD #126 

Board of Education Members 

Name Email Address 

Terri McDowell– President tmcdowell@havana126.net 

Lance Giesler – Vice President lgiesler@havana126.net 

Meghan Curless – Secretary mcurless@havana126.net 

Brad Stockham  bstockham@havana126.net 

Luke Wickman lwickman@havana126.net 

Riki Layton rlayton@havana126.net 

Michael Strauman mstrauman@havana126.net 
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